
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(69.002 To Lincoln Erdman - Blue Bus)

       03/25/2025

TRIP ID 69.002 To Lincoln Erdman - Blue Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 5824 Superior Ave Sheboygan Town 7:50 AM  

 Leys Rd & Mayberry Rd Sheboygan Town 7:53 AM  

 Woodland Meadows Dr & Echo Ct Sheboygan Town 7:55 AM  

 Woodland Meadows Dr & Shady Brook Ln Sheboygan Town 7:55 AM  

 Mapledale Dr & Oakdale Ct (4106 Apt Drive) Sheboygan 8:00 AM  

 1730 N 38th St Sheboygan 8:02 AM  

 Sheridan Ave & N 37th St Sheboygan 8:03 AM  

 5332 Superior Ave Sheboygan Town 8:06 AM  

 5426 Superior Ave Sheboygan Town 8:06 AM  

 2814 County Rd Y Sheboygan Town 8:08 AM  

 3246 County Rd Y Sheboygan Town 8:09 AM  

 4411 County Rd Y Sheboygan Town 8:11 AM  

 Playbird Rd & Deerfield Ln Mosel 8:13 AM  

 N6982 High View Dr Sheboygan Town 8:19 AM  

 County Road J & Country Meadows Dr Sheboygan Town 8:20 AM  

 N 50th St & N Parke Ridge Ct Sheboygan Town 8:21 AM  

 Lincoln-Erdman School (bus lane)(069) Sheboygan Town 8:30 AM  

 Arrive  Prigge's Bus Sheboygan 8:45 AM  
         
 


